
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Rebecca Allen - (813048) - Dearne Valley SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.61 272  23/11/14 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along-a-Santa Meet Beverley Dearne Vall 3

37.62 272  05/06/16 Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet Adwick Dearne Vall 3

38.57 252  31/05/15 Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet 2015 Adwick Dearne Vall 3

38.75 249  27/09/15 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2015 Beverley Dearne Vall 3

38.85 247  29/11/15 Doncaster Dartes SC Sing-Along-With-Santa 2015 Beverley Dearne Vall 3

39.19 240  08/03/15 Doncaster ASA John Harriman Championships Adwick Dearne Vall 4

39.32 238  28/09/14 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014 Beverley Dearne Vall 3

40.11 224 H 03/01/15 Harrogate District Janus Meet Harrogate  3

40.69 215  29/09/13 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Beverley Dearne Vall 3

41.92 196  21/04/13 Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013 Beverley Dearne Vall 3

44.02 169  16/12/12 Doncaster Dartes SC Swim Along a Santa Beverley Dearne Vall 3

46.54 143  22/04/12 Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet Beverley Dearne Vall 4

47.86 132  04/03/12 Doncaster Metropolitan Club Championships Doncaster Dearne Vall 4

49.28 121 H 14/04/12 City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet Derby Dearne Vall 3

49.44 119 H 14/01/12 Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Dearne Vall 3

49.68 118  30/09/12 Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Meet Doncaster Dearne Vall 3

51.35 107  23/06/12 Team Jorvik Sprints 3 Grades Meet Leeds Dearne Vall 4

52.80 98  27/11/11 Doncaster Dartes Swim A Long Santa Meet Doncaster Dearne Vall 4

56.13 81  25/09/11 Doncaster Dartes Sprint Meet Beverley Dearne Vall 4

58.91 70  25/06/11 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 3 Grades Meet Leeds Dearne Vall 4

1:03.31 57  16/01/11 Doncaster Dartes Swim a Long Santa Meet Doncaster Dearne Vall 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.62 272  05/06/16 Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet Adwick Dearne Vall 3

38.85 247  29/11/15 Doncaster Dartes SC Sing-Along-With-Santa 2015 Beverley Dearne Vall 3
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38.75 249  27/09/15 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2015 Beverley Dearne Vall 3

38.57 252  31/05/15 Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet 2015 Adwick Dearne Vall 3

39.19 240  08/03/15 Doncaster ASA John Harriman Championships Adwick Dearne Vall 4

40.11 224 H 03/01/15 Harrogate District Janus Meet Harrogate  3

37.61 272  23/11/14 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along-a-Santa Meet Beverley Dearne Vall 3

39.32 238  28/09/14 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014 Beverley Dearne Vall 3

40.69 215  29/09/13 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Beverley Dearne Vall 3

41.92 196  21/04/13 Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013 Beverley Dearne Vall 3

44.02 169  16/12/12 Doncaster Dartes SC Swim Along a Santa Beverley Dearne Vall 3

49.68 118  30/09/12 Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Meet Doncaster Dearne Vall 3

51.35 107  23/06/12 Team Jorvik Sprints 3 Grades Meet Leeds Dearne Vall 4

46.54 143  22/04/12 Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet Beverley Dearne Vall 4

49.28 121 H 14/04/12 City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet Derby Dearne Vall 3

47.86 132  04/03/12 Doncaster Metropolitan Club Championships Doncaster Dearne Vall 4

49.44 119 H 14/01/12 Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Dearne Vall 3

52.80 98  27/11/11 Doncaster Dartes Swim A Long Santa Meet Doncaster Dearne Vall 4

56.13 81  25/09/11 Doncaster Dartes Sprint Meet Beverley Dearne Vall 4

58.91 70  25/06/11 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 3 Grades Meet Leeds Dearne Vall 4

1:03.31 57  16/01/11 Doncaster Dartes Swim a Long Santa Meet Doncaster Dearne Vall 4
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